1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

7:00- 8:30
8:30-10:15
8:30-9:45
10:00-11:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:45
11:45-12:45
1:00 - 1:05
1:05-1:45

1:45 - 3:45

3:45-3:55
3:55-4:45
4:45 - 5:15

7:00 - 8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00 - 9:45
9:45 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

Wednesday

OoLT Certified Testing
OLT Certified Testing
Ad Valorem Certified Testing
TRIALS Certified Testing
Nominating/Vision Membership
Legislative Computer Tech
Legislative Education
Thursday

Breakfast Buffet

Auditor's Chatroom Business & Industry Roundtable
Administrator's Roundtable

Board of Director's Meeting

Auditor's Workshop

Membership Lunch

Board Luncheon

Pledge & Welcome

Tom McCormick Attorney General's office

Sissy Franks, Organizational

. How to Avoid Getting All Taxed Out!
Development Solutions

Break

Bradley Cryer Louisiana Legislative Auditor

Thaddeus Marcel/David Hall OLT - The Whole Story
Friday

Breakfast

James Bowie/Jerry McWherter ~ Ad Valorem Property Taxes

Lt Governor Billy Nungesser Tourism

Break

Commissioner Juana Lombard,

Louisiana ATC ATC

Jeff Theiler - Red River Bank, Chief

Operations Officer Cyber Security in the Banking World

Office of Administration LA TRAC



